BTN01607 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01616 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 43 C 4 12 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 158 SGPA:7.52 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 452/725 (Four hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 62.34% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.52 | Status: Pass

18/12/2025 Page No.4 76fcc5e4-1495-4765-bd47-872121d433d4

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01607 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 25 10 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01618 TH 28 49 -- -- 12 29 100 -- 78 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 78 A+ 9 27 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 157 SGPA:7.48 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 457/725 (Four hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 63.03% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 157 | GPA/SGPA:7.48 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01607 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01618 TH 28 42 -- -- 12 29 100 -- 71 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 71 A+ 9 27 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 173 SGPA:8.24 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 497/725 (Four hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 68.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 173 | GPA/SGPA:8.24 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01618 TH 28 47 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 62 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 62 A 8 24 P E,X

BTN01621 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 48 PR -- -- 30 54 -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 -- 54 175 70 102 B+ 7 42 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 107 SGPA:5.10 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 355/725 (Three hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 48.97% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 107 | GPA/SGPA:5.10 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

197042607 TH 28 63 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 78 PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 14 125 50 92 A+ 9 36 P E,X

197042628 TH 20 23 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 27 EGP: 151 SGPA:5.59 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 451/825 (Four hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 54.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 27 | Total EGP: 151 | GPA/SGPA:5.59 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025